HFMA-AAHAM
Payer Panel

htma

iowa chapter

Who Should Attend?

This education program is intended for
HFMA, AAHAM and IMGMA members
and medical billing professionals

$35

(lunch provided)

Registration Deadline
March 22, 2020

Register Here!

March 25, 2020

9:00 am — 4:00 pm

lowa Methodist Medical Center —
Education and Research Center

Kelly Conference Room
1415 Woodland Avenue

Participating Insurance Payers

In these times of change, medical billing
professionals will face many challenges. This
conference will offer sessions that address payer
updates and current issues. The following payers
will participate:

WPS / Medicare
Amerigroup lowa
Wellmark
UnitedHealthcare
lowa Total Care

AdvinM


https://www.cvent.com/events/iowa-hfma-8th-annual-payer-panel/registration-3e822599f2e644ceb0ce9e6d580ab76d.aspx?refid=register18&fqp=true

9:00
9:25
9:30

10:15
11:00
11:15

12:00
1:00

1:45

3:00
4:00

Registration

Welcome

Amerigroup lowa (MCO)
Sarlynn Heston

lowa Total Care (MCO)
Break/Outstanding Questions for Morning Speakers

UnitedHealthcare
Tina Gordinier

Lunch

Wellmark
Nat Kongtahworn

WPS (Medicare)
MarySue Gardner and Karen Kroupa

Break/Outstanding Questions for Afternoon Speakers

Adjourn

Additional Information

Handouts

Handouts will be available on www.HFMAlowa.org one week prior to the program. All attendees will be emailed login information.

Payer Questions

Please email questions you would like answered to Crystal Estabrook at Crystal.Estabrook@unitypoint.org

Cancellation/Refund Policy

e 100% refund if cancelled by March 18, 2020
e 50% refund if cancelled after March 18, 2020 but before March 23, 2020

HFMA reserves the right to cancel the program due to insufficient enrollment in which case

pre-registered participants will be notified and full refunds provided.



http://www.hfmaiowa.org/
mailto:Crystal.Estabrook@unitypoint.org

