

# HFMA-AAHAM Payer Panel

## hfma

## iowa chapter

March 25, 2020

9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Iowa Methodist Medical Center – Education and Research Center Kelly Conference Room 1415 Woodland Avenue

## Who Should Attend?

This education program is intended for HFMA, AAHAM and IMGMA members and medical billing professionals

\$35 (lunch provided)

Registration Deadline

Register Here!

### Participating Insurance Payers

In these times of change, medical billing professionals will face many challenges. This conference will offer sessions that address payer updates and current issues. The following payers will participate:

- WPS / Medicare
- Amerigroup lowa
- Wellmark
- UnitedHealthcare
- Iowa Total Care



## Agenda

9:00	Registration
9:25	Welcome
9:30	Amerigroup Iowa (MCO) Sarlynn Heston
10:15	Iowa Total Care (MCO)
11:00	Break/Outstanding Questions for Morning Speakers
11:15	UnitedHealthcare Tina Gordinier
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Wellmark Nat Kongtahworn
1:45	WPS (Medicare) MarySue Gardner and Karen Kroupa
3:00	Break/Outstanding Questions for Afternoon Speakers
4:00	Adjourn

## **Additional Information**

#### **Handouts**

Handouts will be available on <a href="www.HFMAlowa.org">www.HFMAlowa.org</a> one week prior to the program. All attendees will be emailed login information.

#### **Payer Questions**

Please email questions you would like answered to Crystal Estabrook at <a href="mailto:Crystal.Estabrook@unitypoint.org">Crystal.Estabrook@unitypoint.org</a>

#### **Cancellation/Refund Policy**

- 100% refund if cancelled by March 18, 2020
- 50% refund if cancelled after March 18, 2020 but before March 23, 2020

HFMA reserves the right to cancel the program due to insufficient enrollment in which case pre-registered participants will be notified and full refunds provided.